
Robins Timetable 2024-2025

8.40 –

9.00

9.00

-9.10

9.10 –

10.10

10.10 –

10.40

10.40-10.

55

10.55 –

11.45

11.45 –

1.00

1.00 –

2.45

2.45-3.15 3.15

M Morning

Activity

/Reading

Session

Register Y1 SPAG/Tutor

Table

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Phonics Playtime Maths

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Story

Lunchtime

PH Sports Key Stage

Collective

Worship/Singing

Practice

Home

T

u

Morning

Activity

/Reading

Session

Register Y1 SPAG/Tutor

Table

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Phonics Playtime Maths

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Story

Lunchtime

Foundation

Subjects/

Continuous Provision

Whole School

Collective Worship

Home

W Morning

Activity

/Reading

Session

Register Y1 SPAG/Tutor

Table

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Phonics Playtime Maths

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Story

Lunchtime

PPA Cover - Mrs

James

PPA Cover - Mrs

James

Home

T

h

Morning

Activity

/Reading

Session

Register Open The Book

Continuous

Provision Objective

Led Planning

Phonics Playtime Maths

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Story

Lunchtime

Dance Continuous

Provision

Home



F Morning

Activity

/Reading

Session

Register Y1 SPAG/Tutor

Table

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Phonics Playtime Maths

Continuous

Provision

Objective Led

Planning

Story

Lunchtime

Foundation

Subjects/

Continuous Provision

Star of the Week

Afternoon Play

Home


