

Robins Timetable 2024-2025

	8.40 - 9.00	9.00 -9.10	9.10 - 10.10	10.10 - 10.40	10.40-10. 55	10.55 - 11.45	11.45 - 1.00	1.00 - 2.45	2.45-3.15	3.15
M	Morning Activity /Reading Session	Register	Y1 SPAG/Tutor Table Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Phonics	Playtime	Maths Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Story Lunchtime	PH Sports	Key Stage Collective Worship/Singing Practice	Home
T	Morning Activity /Reading Session	Register	Y1 SPAG/Tutor Table Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Phonics	Playtime	Maths Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Story Lunchtime	Foundation Subjects/ Continuous Provision	Whole School Collective Worship	Home
W	Morning Activity /Reading Session	Register	Y1 SPAG/Tutor Table Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Phonics	Playtime	Maths Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Story Lunchtime	PPA Cover - Mrs James	PPA Cover - Mrs James	Home
T h	Morning Activity /Reading Session	Register	Open The Book Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Phonics	Playtime	Maths Continuous Provision Objective Led Planning	Story Lunchtime	Dance	Continuous Provision	Home

F	Morning	Register	Y1 SPAG/Tutor	Phonics	Playtime	Maths	Story	Foundation	Star of the Week	Home
	Activity		Table			Continuous	Lunchtime	Subjects/	Afternoon Play	
	/Reading		Continuous			Provision		Continuous Provision	•	
	Session		Provision			Objective Led				
			Objective Led			Planning				
			Planning							